
30. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren in Zinnowitz

Klasse: Senioren 70 0-2000 Einzel       24.01.2020 Zinnowitz

1/1 3

0

Kluth, Klaus
ESV Lok Rostock / Nordost

2/2

4/2

3

0

5,5,6

Reiche, Wolfgang

Fritz, Wolfgang
Greifswalder SG / Südost

SV Medizin Stralsund / Nordost

6/1

5/2

1

3

-8,9,-8,-7

Pagel, Wolfgang

Kortmann, Burkhard

TSV Rostock Süd / Nordost

SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

3/1

0

3Kaphingst, Jürgen
Mecklenburger Stiere Schwerin / West

4/1 3

0

Garz, Gerhard
TSG Ludwigslust / West

1/2

5/1

1

3

10,-12,-3,-2

Mende, Manfred

Gorr, Heinz

VfL Schwerin / West

TTSV Neubrandenburg / Südost

6/2

3/2

3

1

-6,6,4,5

Ristau, Herbert

Hübner, Eberhard
TSV Binz / Nordost

TSG Ludwigslust / West

2/1

0

3Kraft, Ulrich
TTC Schwerin / West

1

3

-8,-10,5,-5

Kluth, Klaus

Reiche, Wolfgang

3

0

6,3,9

Kortmann, Burkhard

Kaphingst, Jürgen

0

3

-9,-7,-5

Garz, Gerhard

Gorr, Heinz

0

3

-3,-8,-4

Ristau, Herbert

Kraft, Ulrich

Viertelfinale

3

0

7,9,6

Reiche, Wolfgang

Kortmann, Burkhard

0

3

-5,-7,-5

Gorr, Heinz

Kraft, Ulrich

Halbfinale

0

3

-3,-8,-4

Reiche, Wolfgang

Kraft, Ulrich

Finale


